AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos

CAT

AFG-BRV-0968
AFG-BRV-0168
AFG-BRV-0170
AFG-BRV-0320
AFG-BRV-0321
AFG-BRV-0352
AFG-BRV-0375
AFG-BRV-0166
AFG-BRV-1098
AFG-BRV-1097
AFG-BRV-1099
AFG-BRV-0169
AFG-BRV-0167
AFG-BRV-0362
AFG-BRV-0319
AFG-BRV-0342
AFG-BRV-0345
AFG-BRV-0350

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-D2EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-D2mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-d2TTA-TRE-FLEX-Slow-FT-WPRE-bGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-d2TTA-TRE-FLEX-tdTomato-WPRE-bGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-DIO-TTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-ERT2CreERT2-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-Flp-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-FIp-mCherry-WPRE-bGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-H2B-TagBFP-T2A-Flpo-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-rTTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-TTA-DD-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-TTA-NLS-Flag-HA-WPRE-bGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-TTA-TRE3g-mCherry-WPRE-bGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-cFos-tTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0968-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891179
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0168-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-d2egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891739
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0170-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-d2mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891741
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0320-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-d2tta-tre-flex-slow-ft-wpre-bgh-polya-890531
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0321-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-d2tta-tre-flex-tdtomato-wpre-bgh-polya-890532
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0352-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-dio-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890563
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0375-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-ert2creert2-wpre-hgh-polya-890586
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0166-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891737
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1098-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-flp-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891309
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1097-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-flp-mcherry-wpre-bgh-polya-891308
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1099-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-h2b-tagbfp-t2a-flpo-wpre-hgh-polya-891310
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0169-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891740
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0167-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891738
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0362-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-rtta-wpre-hgh-polya-890573
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0319-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-tta-dd-wpre-hgh-polya-890530
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0342-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-tta-nls-flag-ha-wpre-bgh-polya-890553
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0345-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-tta-tre3g-mcherry-wpre-bgh-polya-890556
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0350-affiaav-r-raav-cfos-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890561

